Columbus Results

EB Varsity Boys Results:

Long Jump:
Triple Jump:

Pole Vault:
High Jump:

Shot Put:

Discus:
3200:

4x100:

800:

110 Hurdles:
4x200:

400:
300 Hurdles:
1600:

4x400:

Team Totals:

1 East Bernard

2 Sealy
3 Columbus

2-28-13
Ty Slanina 23’1 %
Victor Pettit 19°11 ¥
Ismael Blackwood 38’2 '
Derrick Rucka 377 %
Tyler Kurtz 10°
Derrick Rucka 5’8
Ismael Blackwood 5’4
Austin Lee 43°5
Colin Dusek 38’5 3%
Jordan Darr 37°10 %
Mac Gideon 128°7
Jordan Darr 1147
Wyatt Kieler 10:01.2
Brian Perez 10.55.4
Cedrick Perkins 44.79
Dadrian Hemphill
Victor Pettit
Joc Richardson
Daniel Garza 2:06.5
Jack Delmar 2:14.2
Ismael Blackwood  17.38
Cedrick Perkins 1:33.5
Joc Richardson
Dadrian Hemphill
Victor Pettit
Daniel Garza 51.85
Ismael Blackwood  42.5
Wyatt Kieler 4.39.2
Brian Perez 4.58.9
Daniel Garza 3:32.20

Jack Delmar
Victor Pettit
Cedrick Perkins

171
155
154

Ist
3rd
4th
Sth

2nd
4th
4th
5th
6th
3rd
4th
lst
2nd
2nd

lst
3rd
3rd
3rd

1 st
4th
1 st

3rd



EB Junior Varsity Boys Results:

Discus:
Pole Vault:
High Jump:
Shot Put:

Triple Jump:

3200:

4x100:

800:

110 Hurdles:

4x200:

400:

300H:

200:
1600:

4x400:

Team Totals:

1 East Bernard

2 Sealy

3 Hallettsville

Jared Rejsek
Mark Bosse
Korren Robinson
Ty Jalowy

Zac Stavinoha
Tyler Vasut

Allen Anderson
Korren Robinson
Caleb Moseley
Brian Barta
Jacob Muniz
Zach Stavinoha
Charles Chapman
Allen Anderson
Korren Robinson
Andrew Hlavinka
Jared Rejsek

Zac Stavinoha
Blake Sainz
Allen Anderson
Korren Robinson
Andrew Hlavinka
Jacob Wilkerson
Connery Bowers
Jared Rejsek
Mark Bosse
Charles Chapman
Caleb Moseley
Brian Barta
Charles Chapman
Mark Bosse
Allen Anderson
Andrew Hlavinka

195
133
96

112°5

12°

5’8
43’2,
41° %4
38°9 %
382
37°5 s
11:02.51*
11.36.32™
12:16.2
46.48

2:15
19.56
1:40.20

57.27
58.55
1:01.1
46.34
46.43
24.85
5:11.601*
5:23.30
3:52.00

2nd
lst
lst
lst
2nd
4th
lst
2nd

4th
2nd

1 st
5th
3 rd

3rd
4th
5th
2nd
3rd
3rd

3rd
lst



